
Arts Integration 101 and Beyond 
Oct. 26, 2010 Participants/Teams 

 
Eaton Rapids Public Schools – 3 teams 

Name School Email 
Janice Buchanan 
Donna Sederlund 
 

Northwestern EL 
Union St. EL 

janice.buchanan@ymail.com 
dSederlund@erps.k12.mi.us 

Whitney Muncy 
Chris Paquet 
 

Northwestern EL 
Northwestern EL 

wmuncy@erpsk12.org 
cpaquet@erpsk12.org 

Janet Sherry 
Colleen Shoup 
 

Greyhound Intermediate 
Greyhound Intermediate 

jsherry@erpsk12.org 
cshoup@erpsk12.org 

 
Greenville Schools – 1 team 

September Buys 
Amber Guerreiro 
 

Greenville MS 
Greenville MS 

buyss@greenville.k12.mi.us 
guerreia@greenville.k12.mi.us 

 
Holt Public Schools – teams not chosen 

Janelle Barker Elliott EL jbarker@hpsk12.net 
Ahna Dykema Sycamore EL adykema@hspk12.net 
Amber Emerson Hope EL aemerson@hpsk12.net 
Cathy Waldron Wilcox EL cwaldron@hpsk12.net 

 
Lake Orion Schools – 1 team 

Julie Stocker 
Andrew Towlerton 

Lake Orion HS 
Lake Orion HS 

jstocker@lakeorion.k12.mi.us 
atowlerton@lakeorion.k12.mi.us 

   
 

Lansing School District – 1 team chosen 
Wendy McWhorter 
Katie Kreager 
 

Various 
St. Michael School 

Wendy.mcwhorter@lansingschools.net 
katiekreager@stmichaelgl.org 

Kris Bobo Post Oak EL Kris.bobo@lansingschools.net 
Monie Rademacher Post Oak EL Monie.rademacher@lansingschools.net 
Diane Singletary Post Oak EL Diane.singletary@lansingschools.net 
Ande Vasquez Post Oak EL csa5380@aol.com 
Pam Collins Everett HS Pam.collins@lansingschools.net 
Jennifer LeRoy Everett HS Jennifer.leroy@lansingschools.net 
Dorcas Gonzalez Otto MS dorcas.gonzalez-lantz@lansingschools.net 
Paula Gregoricka Otto MS plgcolby@yahoo.com 
   

Mason Public Schools – team not chosen (one person attended) 
Jennifer Harrington Mason HS swandc3@yahoo.com 



   
Okemos Public Schools – 1 team 

Eric Staib 
Barbara O’Hagin 
 

Kinawa MS/Central Ofc. 
Kinawa MS 

Eric.staib@okemosschools.net 
Barbara.ohagin@okemosschools.net 

   
Williamston Schools – 3 teams  chosen 

Conni Crittenden 
John Nagy 
 

Explorer EL 
Williamston MS 

crittec@gowcs.net 
nagyj@gowcs.net 

Becky Durling 
Beth Post 
 

Discovery EL 
Discovery EL 

durlinr@gowcs.net 
postb@gowcs.net 

Steve Forrest 
Cori Oakley 
 

Explorer EL 
Explorer EL 

forress@gowcs.net 
intern – 4th gr. 

Andrea George Explorer EL georgea@gowcs.net 
Katie Gerard Explorer EL gerardk@gowcs.net 
Kelly Olmstead Explorer EL Intern – 4th gr. 
Sara Parsons Explorer EL parsons@gowcs.net 
Keyan Roberts Explorer EL robertk@gowcs.net 
Debbie Sileo Explorer EL sileod@gowcs.net 
Liz Wylegala Explorer EL wylegalaliz@aol.com 
Martha Lowry Discovery EL lowrym@gowcs.net 
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